Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Zeke Karlsson

2 Marcus Lindblad
3 Daniel Petersson
4 Stefan Pettersson
5 Jens Bergstrom

6 Leif Joelsson

7 Mikael Reszke

8 Deniz Arrhenius

9 Lars Persson

9 Joakim Sdderman
9 Tobias Walfridsson
12 Bengt Svensson
13 Joakim Linderd
13 Ulrik Persson

15 John Johansson
16 Bengt Karlsson

17 Jan-Ove Berg

17 Stefan Gustafsson
17 Tommy Nyberg
17 Viktor Svensson
21 Ingvar Schiler

22 Hans Bodin

23 Stefan Karlsson
23 Anders Olofsson
25 Joakim Samuelsson
26 Pierre Israelsson
27 Martin Fylke

28 Mathias Ohlsson
29 Lars Andersson
30 Dick Holmstrom

den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista

Div 3 Sodra C, Kalmar

Nationell tavling den 24 juli 2005
Spelplats: Kalmar MGK Filt

Klubb

Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungshalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Varend
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Véarend
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Véarend
BGK Véarend
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK

S1

38
37

38
37
38
34

38
41
45

38
43
39
44
43

42
47

45
44
49

50
38

S2

36
36
34
35
37
38
35
38

39
37
37

39
39
41
40
43

43

49

45

47

47

53
51

31
35
37
36
35
33
37
43

40

41

38
41
39
39

33

40

44
43
42
42
48

33
33
35
38
37
40
41

39

35
40
43
41
41

39
41
49

35

47
46
50
50
59

100
142
143
109
147
148
151
115
39

117
78

158
40

120
161
162
123
164
41

82

85

171
45

45

182
138
139
142
198
51

Sida

Snitt

33,3
35,5
35,8
36,3
36,8
37,0
37,8
38,3
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,3
40,5
41,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
42,5
42,8
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
46,3
47,3
49,5
51,0
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